E196
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages
Z Axis Stages
XZ Axis Stages
XYZ Axis Stages

Pitch [″/N・cm] 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
Roll [″/N・cm] 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4
Yaw [″/N・cm] 0.35 0.35 0.35 0.35
Weight [kg] 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
Aluminum goniometers incorporating a V-groove guide and leadscrew drive for enhanced
durability.
◦Rotation center is larger than the conventional goniom-
eters (GOH).
Guide
Attention
▶Contact our Sales Division if you desire a rotation center height not
listed in the catalog.
▶The vernier scale is not attached.
Part Number A
(mm)
GOHB-40A40 40
GOHB-40A60 60
GOHB-40A100 100
GOHB-40A120 120
Part Number A
(mm)
GOHB-40A40R 40
GOHB-40A60R 60
GOHB-40A100R 100
GOHB-40A120R 120
E197WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages

Pitch [″/N・cm] 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4
Roll [″/N・cm] 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3
Yaw [″/N・cm] 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2
Weight [kg] 0.65 0.65 0.65 0.65 0.65
Aluminum goniometers incorporating a V-groove guide and leadscrew drive for enhanced
durability.
◦Rotation center is larger than the conventional goniom-
eters (GOH).
Guide
Attention
▶Contact our Sales Division  if you desire a rotation center height
not listed in the catalog.
▶The vernier scale is not attached.
Part Number A
(mm)
GOHB-60A35 35
GOHB-60A50 50
GOHB-60A75 75
GOHB-60A100 100
GOHB-60A125 125
Part Number A
(mm)
GOHB-60A35R 35
GOHB-60A50R 50
GOHB-60A75R 75
GOHB-60A100R 100
GOHB-60A125R 125
	GOHB_40A (1)
	GOHB_60A